Mu Sigma Rho Chapters & Representatives
Chapter

Representative

Email

Phone Address

Albuquerque Chapter of ASA

Yan Lu

luyan@math.unm.edu

(505) 277-2544 MSCO1 1115
Department of Mathematics and Statistics
University of New Mexico
Albuquerque, NM 87131

University of Arizona

Walter Piegorsch

piegorsch@math.arizona.edu

(520) 621-2357 GIDP in Statistics
BIOS Institute
University of Arizona
Tucson, AZ 85721

Boston Chapter of ASA

Liam O'Brien

lobrien@colby.edu

(207) 859-5838 Department of Mathematics and Statistics
Colby College
Waterville, ME 04901

Brigham Young University

Matt Heiner (faculty)
Kimri Mansfield (staff)

heiner@stat.byu.edu
kmansfield@stat.byu.edu

(801) 422-3996 Brigham Young University
(801) 422-4506 2152 WVB, Department of Statistics
Provo, UT 84602

Bryant University

Son Nguyen

snguyen4@bryant.edu

(401) 232-6392 Department of Mathematics
Suite J, Room 124
Bryant University
1150 Doublas Pike
Smithfield, RI 02917

Butler University

Rasitha Jayasekare

riayasek@butler.edu

(317) 940-8267 Department of Mathematical Sciences
Butler University
4600 Sunset Ave
Indianapolis, IN 46208

Cal Poly

Soma Roy
Vice-President 2023-2026
Jeffrey C. Sklar

soroy@calpoly.edu
jsklar@calpoly.edu

(805) 756-5250 Department of Statistics

(805) 756-6353 California Polytechnic State University
1 Grand Ave, Faculty Offices East
San Luis Obispo, CA 93407

Cal - Riverside

Analisa Flores

analisa.flores@ucr.edu

(951) 827-4241 Department of Statistics
1337 Olmsted Hall
University of California, Riverside
900 University Ave
Riverside, CA 92521

Cleveland Chapter of ASA

Linda Quinn

l.quinn@csuohio.edu

(216) 523-7340 Mathematics Department
Cleveland State University
2121 Euclid Ave - RT1512
Cleveland, OH 44115

Dayton Chapter of ASA

Brandon Greenwell

greenwell.brandon@gmail.com

Data Scientist
84.51 (this is a company)

Eastern Kentucky University

Lisa W. Kay
President 2020-2022
Past President 2023-2026

Lisa.Kay@eku.edu

(859) 622-1621 Department of Mathematics and Statistics
313 Wallace Building
Eastern Kentucky Universsity
521 Lancaster Ave
Richmond, KY 40475

Elon University

Laura Taylor

Director-at-Large 2020-2022
Director-at-Large 2023-2026

Itaylorl8@elon.edu

(336) 278-6493 Department of Mathematics and Statistics
Campus Box 2320
Elon University
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Elon, NC 27244

Florida State University

Eric Chicken

chicken@stat.fsu.edu

Department of Statistics
117 N. Woodward Ave
Tallahassee, FL 32306

University of Florida

Demitris Athienitis

athienit@ufl.edu

(352) 273-2972 Department of Statistics
1168 Griffin Floyd Hall
PO Box 228545
University of Florida
Gainesville, FL 32611

George Mason University

Ithan M. Izmirli

iizmirl2@gmu.edu

(703) 993-5168 Department of Statistics
4400 University Drive, MS 4A7
George Mason University
Fairfax, VA 22030

University of Georgia

Lynne Seymour
Secretary/Treasurer 2020-2022
Director-at-Large 2023-2026

seymour@uga.edu

(706) 542-3307 Department of Statistics
310 Herty Drive
University of Georgia
Athens, GA 30602

Grand Valley State University

Phyllis Curtiss

curtissp@gvsu.edu

(616) 331-3363 Department of Statistics
1 Campus Drive
Grand Valley State University
Allendale, M1 49401

lowa State
lowa Alpha

Amy Froelich
Director-at-Large 2020-2022
Secretary/Treasurer 2023-2026

amyf@iastate.edu

(515) 294-5584 3109 Snedecor Hall
Department of Statistics
lowa State University
Ames, IA 50011

Kansas Western Missouri Chapter of ASA

Ananda Jayawardhana
Past President 2020-2022

ajayawardhana@pittstate.edu

(620) 235-4414 Department of Mathematics and Physics
Pittsburg State University
224 Yates Hall
Pittsburg, KS 66762

Kennesaw State University

Department of Mathematics and Statistics
Willingham Hall 106

1000 Chastain Road

Kennesaw, GA 30144

Kentucky Chapter of ASA

David W. Fardo

david.fardo@uky.edu

(859) 218-2070 Department of Biostatistics
University of Kentucky
205E Multidisciplinary Science Building
725 Rose Street
Lexington, KY 40536

University of Louisville Biostatistics

Doug Lorenz

douglas.lorenz@Iouisville.edu

(502) 852-3635 Department of Bioinformatics and Biostatistics
University of Louisville
Louisville, KY 40202

University of Maryland, Baltimore County
(UMBC)

Thu Nguyen

thu.nguyen@umbc.edu

(410) 455-2407 Department of Mathematics and Statistics
University of Maryland, Baltimore County
1000 Hilltop Circle
Baltimore, MD 21250

Medical University of South Carolina
South Carolina Alpha

V. Ramakrishnan

ramakris@musc.edu

(843) 876-1153 Department of Public Health Sciences
Medical University of South Carolina
135 Cannon Streed, Suite CS302D
Charleston, SC 29425
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University of Nebraska Elizabeth Claassen eclaasse@gmail.com Department of Statistics
340 Hardin Hall North
East Campus
University of Nebraska
Lincoln, NE 68583

New York University (212) 992-9479 Department of Applied Statistics, Social Science, and Humanities
NYU Steinhardt School of Culture, Education, and Human Development
246 Greene Street, 3rd Floor
New York, NY 10003

North Carolina State University Charlie Smith bmasmith@ncsu.edu (919) 515-1907 Department of Statistics
North Carolina Alpha Vice-President 2020-2022 2311 Stinson Dr
President 2023-2026 4248 SAS Hall

North Carolina State University
Raleigh, NC 27695

Oklahoma State University Carla Goad carla.goad@okstate.edu Department of Statistics

Oklahoma Alpha Oklahoma State University
Stillwater, OK 74078

Penn State University Matt Beckman mdb268@psu.edu (814) 865-3134 Penn State University

Department of Statistics
University Park, PA 16801

Pittsburgh Chapter of ASA

Purdue University Mark Daniel Ward mdw@purdue.edu (765) 496-9536 Department of Statistics
Director-at-Large 2020-2022 Purdue University
Director-at-Large 2023-2026 150 N University Street
West Lafayette, IN 47907
St Lawrence University Matt Higham mhigham@stlawu.edu (315) 229-1822 Department of Mathematics, Computer Science, & Statistics

Bewkes Science Hall 123
St Lawrence University
Canton, NY 13617

University of South Carolina Dewei Wang deweiwang@stat.sc.edu (803) 777-4348 Department of Statistics

South Carolina Beta 219B LeConte College
University of South Carolina
Columbia, SC 29208

Southern California Chapter of ASA Rob Gould rgould@stat.ucla.edu (310) 206-3381 Department of Statistics
UCLA
8945 Math Sciences Bldg
405 Hilgrad Ave

Box 951554
Los Angeles, CA 90095
Texas A&M Courtney Shuttlesworth cshuttles@stat.tamu.edu (979) 845-3143 Department of Statistics
undergraduate@stat.tamu.edu 3143 TAMU

Texas A&M University
College Station, TX 77843

University of Vermont Jeff Buzas buzas@cems.uvm.edu (802) 656-2971 Department of Mathematics and Statistics
University of Vermont
16 Colchester Ave
Burlington, VT 05401
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Virginia Commonwealth University Scott Street wsstreet@vcu.edu (804) 828-1303 2057 Oliver Hall PHS

Virginia Beta Statistical Sciences and Operations Research
Virginia Commonwealth University
PO Box 843083
Richmond, VA 23284

Virginia Tech Inyoung Kim inyoungk@vt.edu (540) 231-5366 Department of Statistics

Virginia Alpha Shane Bookhultz, Chap.Pres. sdbookhu@vt.edu 410A Hutcheson Hall

Virginia Tech
Blacksburg, VA 24061

Washington DC Chapter of ASA

Michael P. Cohen

mpcohen@juno.com

(202) 403-6453 1615 Q Street NW #T-1
Washington, DC 20009

Winona State University

Christopher J. Malone

cmalone@winona.edu

(507) 457-2989 238 Pasteur
Department of Mathematics and Statistics
Winona State University
Winona, MN 55987
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